© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/05/16
Surface Mount Fuses
NANO2® Fuse > 463 Series
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range
E10480 15A - 30A
PS

(.123")
463 Series
Part Numbering System
0463 E R030.
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code*
Series
R = Tape and Reel
E = 2,500 pieces
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
*Example: 30 Amp is 0463030.ER
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0463020.ER  0463025.ER  0463030.ER  0463015.ER